SYLPIPE CONNECTING CABLE 3 PACK

Item No: 0051387
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SylPipe accessory: connecting cable, 3 pack, 30 cm

Technical Assets

Photometrics

General data
Product name
Technology
Type of accessory
General application

ETIM Class
E-number FI

Warranty

Physical data
Housing colour
Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

SYLPIPE CONNECTING
CABLE 3 PACK

Accessory

Power cord

Residential & Consumer,
Retail

EC002556
4278226

3 years

White

300

0.06
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Packaging

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)

Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (inner)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)

Packaging outer depth (cm)

SYLVANIA

5410288513874

14.0

4.0

4.0

15410288513871

80

345

29.5

22.5



